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Together we can achieve more

Company Website

1 AgriTech s.r.l. www.agritech.it

2 AYTAV, Poultry Equipment www.aytav.com.tr

3 Big Dutchman www.bigdutchman.de

4 De Gier Drive Systems www.degierdrivesystems.com

5 Ermaf / Resideo www.resideo.com

6 Eurosilos www.eurosilos.it

7 Facco Poultry Equipment www.facco.net

8 Falcon s.r.l. Automation Feed Systems www.falcon-europe.com

9 Güres Teknoloji Saruhanli www.guresteknoloji.com.tr

10 Hato B.V. www.hato.lighting

11 Hellmann Poultry Equipment www.hellmannpoultry.de

12 Hy-Line International USA www.hyline.com

13 ICOFORM SRL www.icotec.group

14 Impex Barneveld B.V. www.impex.nl

15 Innovatec www.innovatec.com

16 Jamesway www.jamesway.com

17 KSE Process Technology B.V. www.kse.nl

18 Kuhl Corporation www.kuhlcorp.com

19 Kutlusan Poultry Equipment Co. www.kutlusan.com.tr

20 LAE  Anlagenbau GmbH www.lae-cuxhaven.de

21 Lohmann Breeders www.lohmann-breeders.com

22 Lubing Maschinenfabrik www.lubing.de

23 Moba www.moba.net

24 ONCE by Signify GmbH & Co KG www.signify.com

25 Petersime NV www.petersime.com

26 Poultec NV www.poultec.net

27 Royal Pas Reform B.V. www.pasreform.com

28 SANOVO TECHNOLOGY GROUP www.sanovogroup.com

29 Sime-Tek S.p.A. www.sime-tek.com

30 SKA S.r.l. www.skapoultryequipment.com

31 SKOV, Climate for Growth www.skov.dk

32 Specht ten Elsen www.specht-germany.com

33 Sperotto SpA www.sperotto-spa.com

34 Tavsan Poultry Equipment www.tavsan.com.tr

35 Tecno Poultry Equipment www.poultryequipment.com

36 Texha Global www.texha.com

37 Valli s.r.l. www.valli-italy.com

38 VDL Agrotech B.V. www.vdlagrotech.nl

39 VDL Jansen www.vdljansen.com

40 Vencomatic Group www.vencomaticgroup.com

41 Vostermans Ventilation B.v. www.vostermans.com

42 Zucami Poultry Equipment www.zucami.com


